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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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20 mA

300 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

100 Hz

10 %

24V

100 mA
1.5V

75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
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Material Range/Distance
ShRamR TS (1.4305) BRETEE (Sr %) 20 % [-5 - 55 °C]
PBT Pl e 2-15mm
REEME PBT EWH, | (Sriy%) 15.0 %
EEMN PBT EEBEE, JA (ST %) 2.0%
PA §EEFERREERE Sn 15 mm

Mechanical data
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Remarks

The potentiometer does not have a fixed stop, but can be turned endlessly without destroying anything.

If no change in the switching signal is detected, the potentiometer should be turned forwards or backwards until a signal change occurs at the
output.
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams
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